
Maastricht City Races - Day 1
Maastricht oost 11.5.2024

KOVZ

Arthur KRYLOVSKY
Free runners
Percurso : SD
Distancia : 4500m
Tempo : 1:17:14 (17'10"/km)

5/8 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Tino NIJST 0:30:42
2. Domi KORSTJENS 0:37:35
3. Valeria KRYLOVSKAYA 0:45:49

1. 151 00:06:22 129m 49'21"/km
2. 147 00:03:44 00:10:06 242m 15'26"/km
3. 112 00:04:21 00:14:27 126m 34'31"/km
4. 114 00:07:17 00:21:44 153m 47'36"/km
5. 160 00:05:43 00:27:27 314m 18'12"/km
6. 163 00:05:35 00:33:02 328m 17'01"/km
7. 165 00:10:44 00:43:46 312m 34'24"/km
8. 167 00:00:55 00:44:41 103m 8'54"/km
9. 166 00:01:09 00:45:50 101m 11'23"/km

10. 172 00:03:46 00:49:36 306m 12'19"/km
11. 131 00:06:37 00:56:13 447m 14'48"/km
12. 130 00:03:20 00:59:33 282m 11'49"/km
13. 128 00:03:27 01:03:00 256m 13'29"/km
14. 126 00:03:20 01:06:20 228m 14'37"/km
15. 123 00:02:51 01:09:11 166m 17'10"/km
16. 119 00:07:02 01:16:13 100m 70'20"/km
17. 101 00:00:40 01:16:53 48m 13'53"/km
18. 999 00:00:21 01:17:14 34m 10'18"/km
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